

SB058_L.004

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Business Affairs & Labor.

SB25-058 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 4, line 24, strike "COMMISSION" and
- 2 substitute "COMMISSIONER".

- 3 Page 4, line 25, strike "SUBSECTION (1)(g)" and substitute "SUBSECTIONS
- 4 (2) TO (2.7)".

- 5 Page 6, line 8, strike "OFFER, GIFT, OR DRAWING MADE OR CONDUCTED"
- 6 and substitute "OFFER OR GIFT MADE".

- 7 Page 6, line 13, strike "GIFT, ITEM, SERVICE, OR PRIZE RECEIVED OR WON"
- 8 and substitute "GIFT, ITEM, OR SERVICE RECEIVED".

** *** ** *** **